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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 YER_204 - YER_029 
. , 

   

. , 

  
  1157 999 

2 MAQ_001 - GEQ_001 

  

  2294 2230 

3 ARL_001 - M05_001 

 

,  

.  

 

, 

.  

  906 880 

4 AGE_001 - HKT_001 

 

, 

.  

 

, . -

 

  893 862 

5 NKT_001 - M02_002 

 

, 

 .  

 

, 

.  

  857 842 

6 MRM_001 - HVS_001 

 

, . -

 

 

, 

 .  

  857 2270 

7 JRS_001 - HVS_001 

 

, 

.  

 

,  

.  

  960 2270 

8 ALP_001 - AZK_001 

 , 

. -

 

 , 

.  
  1620 1649 

9 AST_001 - AMA_001 
 , 

.  

 , 

   
  2012 2400 

10 MSK_001 - ARM_003 

 

,  

.  

 

, 

.  

  940 866 

11 BZB_001 - M01_004 

 

, . 

 

 

 

, .  

 

  1671 1696 

12 JFD_001 - ARM_O1 

 

, 

.  

 

, 

.  

  883 863 

13 BMB_001 - ARM_O1 

 

, . -

 

 

, 

.  

  888 863 

14 HRA_008 - HRA_001 
 , 

.  

 , 

.  
  2019 1725 

15 HTC_001 - GYU_003 
 , 

  

 , 

  
  1746 1579 

16 KAJ_003 - KAJ_001 
 , 

.  

 , 

  
  1737 2160 

17 GSH_001 - ARM_005 

 

,  

. ,  

 

, .  

 

  885 897 

18 AHT_001 - VGT_001 
 , 

.  

 , 

.  
  1636 1903 

19 HTS_001 - ARM_003 
 

, .  

 

, 

.  

  924 866 

20 SRB_001 - ZVS_001 
 , 

.  

 

, 

.  

  1931 2066 

21 BRK_001 - SIS_001 
 , 

.  

 , 

  
  1732 2007 
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22 RND_001 - AGH_O1 
  

, .  

  

, 

.  

  1314 1466 

23 YER_203 - YER_036 
. , 

 

. , 

   
  1035 979 

24 SNH_001 - M02_016 
 , 

.  

 , 

  
  1506 2105 

25 YER_175 - YER_025 
. , 

  

 . , 

  
  1267 1228 

26 YER_155 - YER_007 
. , 

 

. , 

, 

 

250 

  1115 1137 

27 YER_177 - YER_125 
. , 

  

. , 

  
  977 958 

28 GYU_019 - GYU_005 
 , 

.  

 , 

.  
  1528 1540 

29 MSG_001 - VKA_001 
 , 

.   

 , 

.  

 

 

  1620 1324 

30 KAP_007 - KAP_003 
 , 

.  

 , 

  
  914 1096 

31 YER_172 - YER_025 

. , 

 

  

. , 

  
  1166 1228 
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1 2 3 4 

1 

 

YER_204 

 

- 

 

YER_029 22358 23366 

2 

 

MAQ_001 

 

- 

 

GEQ_001 14907 15327 

3 

 

ARL_001 

 

- 

 

M05_001 23443 22435 

4 

 

AGE_001 

 

- 

 

HKT_001 23359 22351 

5 

 

NKT_001 

 

- 

 

M02_002 22414 23422 

6 

 

MRM_001 

 

- 

 

HVS_001 22302 23310 

7 

 

JRS_001 

 

- 

 

HVS_001 22358 23366 

8 

 

ALP_001 

 

- 

 

AZK_001 15208 14788 

9 

 

AST_001 

 

- 

 

AMA_001 14816 15236 

10 

 

MSK_001 

 

- 

 

ARM_003 14830 15250 

11 

 

BZB_001 

 

- 

 

M01_004 22414 23422 
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12 

 

JFD_001 

 

- 

 

ARM_O1 14802 15222 

13 

 

BMB_001 

 

- 

 

ARM_O1 14788 15208 

14 

 

HRA_008 

 

- 

 

HRA_001 15250 14830 

15 

 

HTC_001 

 

- 

 

GYU_003 15236 14816 

16 

 

KAJ_003 

 

- 

 

KAJ_001 23569 22561 

17 

 

GSH_001 

 

- 

 

ARM_005 23429 22421 

18 

 

AHT_001 

 

- 

 

VGT_001 22302 23310 

19 

 

HTS_001 

 

- 

 

ARM_003 14802 15222 

20 

 

SRB_001 

 

- 

 

ZVS_001 15250 14830 

21 

 

BRK_001 

 

- 

 

SIS_001 15327 14907 

22 

 

RND_001 

 

- 

 

AGH_O1 23310 22302 

23 

 

YER_203 

 

- 

 

YER_036 22498 23506 

24 

 

SNH_001 

 

- 

 

M02_016 14795 15215 

25 

 

YER_175 

 

- 

 

YER_025 22442 23450 

26 

 

YER_155 

 

- 

 

YER_007 23534 22526 

27 

 

YER_177 

 

- 

 

YER_125 22554 23562 

28 

 

GYU_019 

 

- 

 

GYU_005 22330 23338 

29 

 

MSG_001 

 

- 

 

VKA_001 15243 14823 

30 

 

KAP_007 

 

- 

 

KAP_003 23583 22575 

31 

 

YER_172 

 

- 

 

YER_025 22386 23394 
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(  

1 2 3 4 5 

1 YER_204 - YER_029  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

2 MAQ_001 - GEQ_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

3 ARL_001 - M05_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

4 AGE_001 - HKT_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

5 NKT_001 - M02_002  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

6 MRM_001 - HVS_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

7 JRS_001 - HVS_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

8 ALP_001 - AZK_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 
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9 AST_001 - AMA_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

10 MSK_001 - ARM_003  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

11 BZB_001 - M01_004  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

12 JFD_001 - ARM_O1  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

13 BMB_001 - ARM_O1  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

14 HRA_008 - HRA_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

15 HTC_001 - GYU_003  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

16 KAJ_003 - KAJ_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

17 GSH_001 - ARM_005  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

18 AHT_001 - VGT_001  7M00G7W 16*2.04 

19 HTS_001 - ARM_003  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

20 SRB_001 - ZVS_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

21 BRK_001 - SIS_001  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

22 RND_001 - AGH_O1  7M00G7W 16*2.04 

23 YER_203 - YER_036  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

24 SNH_001 - M02_016  7M00G7W 16*2.04 

25 YER_175 - YER_025  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

26 YER_155 - YER_007  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

27 YER_177 - YER_125  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

28 GYU_019 - GYU_005  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

29 MSG_001 - VKA_001  7M00G7W 16*2.04 

30 KAP_007 - KAP_003  7M00G7W 8*2.04 

31 YER_172 - YER_025  7M00G7W 20*2.04 

7)  ,  

       ` 

   
 

 

 

 

  

        

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 YER_204 - YER_029  SB 1-220-PR SB 1-220-PR  7 35 0.3   0.3 34.9 34.9 

2 MAQ_001 - GEQ_001  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 29 4 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

3 ARL_001 - M05_001  SB 2-220-PR  SB 2-220-PR 19 41  0.6 0.6  40.1 40.1 

4 AGE_001 - HKT_001  SB 1-220-PR  SB 1-220-PR 16 29 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

5 
NKT_001 - M02_002  SB 2-220-PR 

 SB 1-220-

PR  
18 29 

0.6  0.3  34.9 34.9 

6 
MRM_001 - HVS_001 

SB 1-220-

PR   

 SB 1-220-

PR  
16 30 

0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

7 JRS_001 - HVS_001 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 16 30 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

8 ALP_001 - AZK_001  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 16,5 7 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

9 AST_001 - AMA_001  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 19 35 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

10 MSK_001 - ARM_003  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 16 35 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

11 
BZB_001 - M01_004 

SB 1-220-

PR   

 SB 1-220-

PR  
10 29 

0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

12 JFD_001 - ARM_O1  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 16 29 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

13 BMB_001 - ARM_O1 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 17 29 0.3  0.3  31.1 31.1 

14 HRA_008 - HRA_001  SB 2-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 19 38 0.6  0.3  37.3 31.1 

15 HTC_001 - GYU_003  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 4 56 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

16 
KAJ_003 - KAJ_001 

SB 1-220-

PR   

 SB 1-220-

PR  
7 16 

0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 
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17 
GSH_001 - ARM_005 SB 2-220-PR  

 SB 1-220-

PR  
15 29 

0.6  0.3  40.1 34.9 

18 
AHT_001 - VGT_001 

 SB 1-220-

PR  
SB 2-220-PR  4 29 

0.3  0.6  40.1 40.1 

19 HTS_001 - ARM_003  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 16 35 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

20 SRB_001 - ZVS_001  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 7 29 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

21 BRK_001 - SIS_001 SB 2-142-PR  SB 1-142-PR  7 49  0.6  0.3   31.1 37.3 

22 RND_001 - AGH_O1 SB 2-142-PR  SB 1-142-PR  15 41  0.6  0.3   34.9 40.1 

23 YER_203 - YER_036 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 21 39 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

24 SNH_001 - M02_016  SB 1-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR  7 27 0.3  0.6  31.1 37.3 

25 YER_175 - YER_025 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 34 48 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

26 YER_155 - YER_007 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 10 39 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

27 YER_177 - YER_125 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 12 45 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

28 GYU_019 - GYU_005 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 22 34 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

29 MSG_001 - VKA_001  SB 2-142-PR  SB 2-142-PR 4 29 0.6   0.6 37.3 37.3 

30 KAP_007 - KAP_003 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 19 50 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 

31 YER_172 - YER_025 SB 1-142-PR   SB 1-142-PR 20 48 0.3  0.3  34.9 34.9 
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